Fr. William P. Burks bburks@stjpiiparish.com  Pastor, 502-459-4251, ext. 14
Darlene Hoard dhoard@stjpiiparish.com  Administrative Assistant, 502-459-4251, ext. 10
Yvonne Riggs yriggs@stjpiiparish.com Administrative Assistant, 502-459-4251, ext. 11
Mary Ann Wheatley mawheatley@stjpiiparish.com Bookkeeper, 502-459-4251, ext. 31
Jason Heuglin jheuglin@stjpiiparish.com, 502-459-4251, ext.22
Christine McCollough cmcc@stjpiiparish.com Liturgy Director, 502-459-4251, ext. 19
Curt Meyers  cmeyers@stjpiiparish.com Youth Director,  502-459-4251, ext. 20
Kathaleen Riggs kriggs@stjpiiparish.com Formation Coordinator, 502-459-4251, ext. 23
Patricia Filley  patriciafilleylcsw@gmail.com Social Services Director, 502-459-4251, ext. 24
Deacon Jim McGoff  jmcgoff@stjpiiparish.com 502-459-4251, ext. 18
Deacon Jim Stanford, Retired, 502-459-4251
Donna Kenney dkenney@franciscenter.org 502-459-4251, ext. 12
Sr. Ruth Ann Haunz, OSU rahaunz@bellsouth.net  502-459-4251
I do not have a picture of the Parish Council or Finance Group.  I will see about getting a group photo asap.
2018-19 St. John Paul II Parish Council Members, Finance Committee and Emails
Fr. Bill Burks, Pastor—bburks@stjpiiparish.com
Timothy Buckley, Chair—tbuckley21@earthlink.net
Carrie Thompson, VC—jcthom1@bellewood.net
Chris Clements—jclements72@gmail.com	
Chris Finzer—cfinzer@hotmail.com
Betty French—bettyfrench21@yahoo.com	
Donna Kenney—dkenney@franciscenter.org
Tom Kennedy—tomk8054@gmail.com
Kristi Short, Secretary—kywildcat77@gmail.com
Laura Tallent—ltallent@tallentcpa.com
Kirstie Thorpe—thorpepandk@yahoo.com
Finance Committee
Steve Gagel, Chair—stevegagel60@gmail.com
Jack Kastensmidt—jkastens@att.net
Tom Michael—michletz@twc.com	
Mary Ridenour—mjr3718@yahoo.com
Mary Helen Peter  m495273@hotmail.com
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